INFRASTRUCTURE
FOR GLOBAL
SOLUTIONS
CONTENT
CAT 6 CABLE UTP PRODUCTS & SOLUTIONS 1
1 CAT6 UTP 4-PAIR CABLES 2
2 19" Rack Mount Patch Panels 3-4

CATEGORY 6
PRODUCTS & SOLUTIONS
CATEGORY 6
PRODUCTS  & SOLUTIONS
19” RACK MOUNT
PATCH PANELS
Category 6 patch panels are designed to
exceed industry expectations and surpass
guaranteed bandwidth and true performance,
CAT6 patch panels are assured to meet the
 APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 » TR-MPP24WS  24-port Modular patch panel empty
 » TR-PP0624R   24-port UTP CAT6 Patch Panel Loaded
 » TR-PP24WS   24-port UTP Patch Panel unloaded
 » TR-PP0648R   48-port UTP CAT6 Patch Panel Loaded
 » TR-MPP48WS  48-port Modular Patch Panel unloaded
 » TR-PPA24WS   24-port Patch Panel unloaded Angled
 » TR-PPA48WS   48-port Patch Panel unloaded Angled
 » Support 24 ports in one unit of space.
 » Enable all possible combinations of the various types of cable (UTP) mounted on the same panel by using
various connector blocks/modules.
 » Label holder on each block for easy marking.

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 » Plug insertion life  1.5 AMPS
 » Insulation resistance  500 Mega - Ohms min
 » Contact Resistance                   20 milleOhms max
 » Dielectric withstanding
voltage
1000 V, Rms,60 Hz, 1 min
CODE COLOR
BU BLUE
GR GREEN
GY GREY
BL BLACK
WH WHITE
OR ORANGE
VL VIOLET
0RD RED
 » TR-UJC6-WH                          CAT6 jack UTP, White
 » TR-UJC6-(**)                          CAT6 jack UTP.
APPLICATIONS FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Techrexx provides a good range of high-quality patch cords to compliment
copper system with guaranteed performance exceeding standard requirements.
Slim boot design adds convenience to the application in high-density installations
requiring a small footprint of patch cords.
 » UTP6WH1M-LSZH  UTP Patch cord CAT6- 1m, LSZH (White)
 » UTP6GR1M-LSZH  UTP Patch cord CAT6- 1m, LSZH (Green)
 » UTP6RD1M-LSZH  UTP Patch cord CAT6- 1m, LSZH (Red)
 » UTP6OR1M-LSZH  UTP Patch cord CAT6- 1m, LSZH (Orange)
 » UTP6WH2M-LSZH  UTP Patch cord CAT6- 2m, LSZH (White)
 » UTP6GR2M-LSZH  UTP Patch cord CAT6- 2m, LSZH (Green)
 » UTP6WH3M-LSZH  UTP Patch cord CAT6- 3m, LSZH (White)
**Pls. note for ordering variable length and color code part nos.
shall vary, color codes stated as:
 » Exceeds Category 6 requirements
 » 100% component performance tested

STANDARDS
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 » FTP6305WH-LSZH  F/UTP Cable CAT6,305 meters solid cable (LSZH),white color
 » FTP6305BU-LSZH  F/UTP Cable CAT6,305 meters solid cable (LSZH),blue color
CAT 6 F/UTP cable
CATEGORY 6
PRODUCTS &
SOLUTIONS
FIELD APPLICATIONS
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
STANDARDS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 » ST-SJC6-WH                          CAT6 jack STP, White
 » ST-SJC6-(**)                          CAT6 jack STP.
**Use the abbreviation for colors.
 » UL Listed
 » ANSI/TIA 1179
 » ANSI/BICSI 001-2009
 » Wall plate
 » Surface mount box
 » Modular type (snap-in) patch panel
 » Plug insertion life       1.5 AMPS
 » Insulation resistance       500 Mega - Ohms min
 » Contact Resistance       20 millliOhms max
 » Dielectric withstanding voltage     1000 V, Rms,60 Hz, 1 min
CAT 6 RJ45 Module
EIA/TIA.
CAT6 SHIELDED RJ45 JACKS
CATEGORY 6
PRODUCTS &
SOLUTIONS
Category 6 F/UTP patch leads are manufactured and tested to ISO 11801, EN 50173
& TIA/EIA 568 requirements for patch cord assemblies and provide optimum
performance levels for structured cabling installations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 » FTP6WH1M-LSZH   F/UTP Patch cord CAT6 1m, LSZH (White)
 » FTP6GR1M-LSZH   F/UTP Patch cord CAT6 1m, LSZH (Green)
**Pls. note for ordering variable length and color code part nos. shall vary.
STANDARDS
 » UL Listed
 »

 » Flexible for installation in conduits, on cable
 » Easy to Terminate
ORDERING INFORMATION
 » UTP6A305WH-LSZH   UTP Cable CAT6A,305 meters solid cable (LSZH),white color
 » UTP6A305BU-PVC   UTP Cable CAT6A,305 meters solid cable (PVC),blue color
**Available in 500 meters roll as well
CAT 6A UTP Cable
CATEGORY 6A
PRODUCTS  &
SOLUTIONS
APPLICATIONS STANDARDS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Category 6A patch panels are designed to exceed industry expectations and
true performance, CAT6A patch panels are assured to meet the standard when
 » TR-MPP24WS                             Modular patch panel empty
 » TR-PP06A24R                             24-port UTP CAT6A Patch Panel Loaded
 » TR-MPP24W                               24-port Patch Panel unloaded
 » TR-PP06A48R                             48-port UTP CAT6A Patch Panel Loaded
 » TR-MPP48W                               48-port Patch Panel unloaded
 » TR-PPA24WS                              24-port Patch Panel unloaded Angled
 » TR-PPA48WS                              48-port Patch Panel unloaded Angled
 » ANSI/TIA-568 C, C.0, C.1,C.2
 » ANSI/TIA 1179
 » ANSI/BICSI 001-2009
 » ANSI/NECA/BICSI 568-2006

are intended to deliver reliable, high network performance including support of
emerging applications such as 10GBase-T, 10 Gigabit Ethernet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 » FTP6ABL1M-LSZH    F/UTP Patch cord CAT6A 1m, LSZH (Black)
 » FTP6AGR1M-LSZH    F/UTP Patch cord CAT6A 1m, LSZH (Green)
****Pls. note for ordering variable length and color code part no. shall vary accordingly
CAT6A RJ45 - RJ45 F/UTP PATCH CORDS
WORK AREA
FACEPLATES
19
WORK AREA FACEPLATES
FACEPLATES
With a sleek design and quality material, Techrexx faceplates are the premium
connectivity accessories of choice:  The labeling space provides practicality for
ations.
 WORK AREA
FACEPLATES
application. Techrexx adapters come in the standard 6C size and the extended 6CE
or angled for more connecting options. The labeling area provides enough space
to print point references.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 » TR-FPUK6-1P  Faceplate UK Style Single (Shuttered) with connector CAT6 and Back box
 » TR-FPUK6-2P  Faceplate UK Style Dual (Shuttered) with connector CAT6 and Back box
 » TR-FPUK6A-1P  Faceplate UK Style Single (Shuttered) with connector CAT6A and Back box
 » TR-FPUK6A-2P  Faceplate UK Style Dual (Shuttered) with connector CAT6 and Back box
 » TR-FPUK-1P  Faceplate UK Style Single blank (Shuttered) with Back box
 » TR-FPUK-2P  Faceplate UK Style Dual blank (Shuttered) with Back box
 » TR-LJ6C
KEYSTONE ADAPTERS

 » Easy to Terminate
 »
ORDERING INFORMATION
 »  TR3002WH-A    2 pair CAT3 cable white color
 »  TR3025WH-A    25 pair CAT3 cable white color
 »  TR3050WH-A    50 pair CAT3 cable white color
 »  TR30100WH-A    100 pair CAT3 cable white color
**can be ordered in blue (BU) color as per requirement.
CAT 3 25 Pair cable
CATEGORY 3

STANDARDS
 » Category:       Voice
 » Number of ports – loaded:     25/50 ports
 » Type of connector:      RJ45 8(8)
 » Connection type:      LSA
 » Color:       Black
 » Shielded:       No
 » Mounting method:      19 inch mounting
 » Number of rack units (RU):     1
 » Height:       44 mm
 » Width:       480 mm
 » Choice of port density
 » LSA compatible IDC blocks
VOICE PATCH PANEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
 » TR-VP25PL                                                           25 port voice patch panel loaded
 » TR-VP50PL                                                           50 port voice patch panel loaded
CATEGORY 3
PRODUCTS  &
SOLUTIONS
FEATURES
 » Flame retardant material
 » Quick connect IDC connectors
 » Standard spacing
 » Telephony MDFs and Service Entrances
 » Voice-grade Applications
 » Optional base brings additional cable space
 » Patented clip design for secure connection
Punch Down Block
Techrexx’s blocks commonly used for the termination of multi pair copper cables.
Wherever you need terminate a 25 or larger cable this product gives the most cost-
Grade Applications.
   Industry standard for Service Entrances
   Wall mountable / Base included
   50 pairs
   High-impact plastic construction
   Terminates solid wires from 26 to 22 AWG.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 » TR-PDB-25-Y                                                         Punch Down Block 25 Pairs Connecting Block Base
 » TR-PDB-50-Y                                                         Punch Down Block 50 Pairs Connecting Block Base
 » TR-PDB-100-Y                                                       Punch Down Block 100 Pairs Connecting Block Base
PUNCH DOWN BLOCKS
FIBER OPTIC
PRODUCTS &
SOLUTIONS